MANUFACTURER: Blå Station | DESIGNER: Stefan Borselius
WILMER
Wilmer provides a comfortable, luxurious workstation - a hybrid between lounge and task seating. Stylized, the design has
symmetrical or asymmetrical arms to add interest and ergonomic support. Optional dual worksurfaces to accommodate
work tools needed for success. The top table in the two tabletop option rotates. Wilmer has plastic glides on a steel fixed
base, swivel base with auto-return, or is on castors. The steel frame comes in various colors. Wilmer is upholstered in fabric or
leather with molded foam padding.
Wilmer is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.

Wilmer is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.
2APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Wilmer – lounge
ITEM # 11-607-3534
DESCRIPTION standard steel frame, swivel base, w/ right handed work table
FRAME chrome 11-S3001
UPHOLSTERY grade 2 - Kvadrat Re-wool 0658
WORK/SIDE TABLE ash clear lacquered 11-W1002
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
11-S3001
chrome
11-S3023
black
fine textured
RAL 9005
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 11
standard steel frame wood work/side table laminate work/side table
OPTIONS
*COM/COL – set up fee, net per selection $200
color steel frame
11-W1002
ash
clear lacquered
11-W1003
oak
clear lacquered
11-W1005
walnut
clear lacquered
WORK LOUNGE ITEM # DESCRIPTION W D H SH
BASIC
/COM* 1/COL* 2 3 4 L
11-607-3571 standard steel frame,
w/ right handed work table + side table 39.5" 24.5" 31.25" 18.25" $5,975 $6,107 $6,268 $6,443 $6,618 $7,651
11-607-3572 color steel frame,
w/ right handed work table + side table 39.5" 24.5" 31.25" 18.25" $6,104 $6,236 $6,396 $6,571 $6,745 $7,780
11-607-3591 standard steel frame, asymmetrical arms,
w/ right handed work table + side table 39.5" 24.5" 31.25" 18.25" $5,975 $6,107 $6,268 $6,443 $6,618 $7,651
11-607-3592 color steel frame, asymmetrical arms,
w/ right handed work table + side table 39.5" 24.5" 31.25" 18.25" $6,104 $6,236 $6,396 $6,571 $6,745 $7,780
11-L7002
black laminate
11-L7001
white laminate
11-S3020
white
fine textured
RAL 9010
11-S3021
traffic white
fine textured
RAL 9016
11-S3022
light grey
fine textured
RAL 7037
11-S3090
white
smooth textured
RAL 9010
11-S3052
clay
fine textured
11-S3053
green
fine textured
RAL D2 130 60 20
11-S3093
green
smooth textured
RAL 6021
11-S3051